
1

(i) krishnainternationalschoolagra@gmail.com

(ii) 7500760061

2 2012

3 Yes

(i) 2762 / 15-13-91-4 (46) / 91

(ii) 01-08-2018

4 Yes, By C.B.S.E

5 Regular

(i) 2132226

(ii) 2016

(iii) 2026

6
Lord Shri Bankey Bihari Educational and Welfare 

Society

21-01-2029

7

Mr. Chandrakant Yadav Krishna International 

School Hingot Kheria, Bamrauli Katara, Fatehabad 

Road Agra-282006 (U.P)

8 Mr. Kuldeep Singh Yadav     M.A. / B. Ed

principalkisa@gmail.comPrincipal Mail ID

Principal Name & Qualification 

Krishna International School Vill - Hingot Kheria, 

Bamrauli Katara, Agra 282006 (U.P)
(Strictly As Per Affiliation Sanction letter or as 

permitted by the Board)

Name Of The School With Address:

E - Mail

Phone No.

Status of Affiliation Permanent/Regular/Provisional

Is the school is recognized, if yes by which Authority

NOC issuing date

NOC No

Whether NOC from State/UT or Recommendation of 

Embassy of India obtained?

Name of the Manager/President  Chairman / 

Correspondent

Period upto which Registration of Trust/Society is Valid

Name Of Trust/Society/Company Registered Under 

Section 25 of The Company Act,1956.

Year of Establishment of School

Extension Of Affiliation Upto

Affiliation With the Board Since

Affiliation No.



9

Session Total Pass Pass Percentage

2022 - 23 64 60 93.75%

2023 - 24 51 50 98.04%

2024 - 25 61 52 85.24%

Session Total Pass Pass Percentage

2022 - 23 64 39 60.94%

2023 - 24 40 38 95.00%

2024 - 25 47 32 68.08%

10

7210 sq. mtrs. (Approx)

4630 sq.mtrs. (Approx)

3566 sq.mtr.

26 (500 to 600 sq. ft.)

6

600 sq. ft.

600 sq. ft.

600 sq. ft.

600 sq. ft.

600 sq. ft.

600 sq. ft.

Yes

25

32

(i) No

(ii) Yes

(iii) Yes

(iv) No

(v) Yes

(vi) No

(vii) Yes

Dance Room

Indoor Games

Swimming Pool

Health and medical Check up

Hostel

Music Room

Gymnasium

Built up area(sq. mtrs.)

In sq. mtrs.

(1). Infrastructure & Campus Area

No of Boys Toilet

No. of Girls Toulets

Internet Facility

Computer Lab

Social Science Lab

Mathematics Lab

Biology Lab

Chemistry Lab

Physics Lab

Result - X

Last Three Years Result

Result - XII

(3). No.& size of the laboratories

(2). No. & size of the class rooms

Area of playground in sq.mtrs.
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1200 p.m.

1250 p.m.

1300 p.m.

1350 p.m.

1400 p.m.

1450 p.m.

1500 p.m.

1550 p.m.

1900 p.m.

2100 p.m.

2400 - 2600 p.m.

2800 - 3000 p.m.

12 No

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

13

1

1

15

5

13

1

1

5

1:1.5

14

15600-39100 Rs

14100-34800 Rs

14100-34800 Rs

13900-34800 Rs

13500-34800 Rs

13900-34800 Rs

Transport Facility

PRT / NTT

TGT's

PGT's

Vice-Principal / Head Master

 Number of teaching staff (To be updated from time to time)

Principal

Principal

Details of salary being paid by the school to teaching staff/non-teaching staff(To be updated time to time)

Teacher Section Ratio

Other

Librarian

Scale of Pay

Laboratories

Social Science Lab

Mathematics Lab

Biology Lab

Chemistry Lab

Physics Lab

Counsellor & Wellness Teacher

Counsellor & Wellness Teacher

PRT / NTT

TGT's

PGT's

Vice-Principal / Head Master

12

Details of fees ( Monthly tution fees)

6

5

4

3

2

1

10

11

9

8

7



13900-34800 Rs

15

HDFC Bank

Yes

N/A

N/A

16

1200 sq.feet

15

More than 3500

About 1200

6

8

Mrs.Chandrakant Yadav

krishnainternationalschoolagra@gmail.com

18

Class Enrollment

I 43

II 25

III 39

IV 27

V 33

VI 41

VII 53

VIII 40

IX 47

X 61

XI 47

XII 47

19 From April to March

20 From May to June

21 From March to July

Name of the Grievance/redressal officer with Email id

Others

1

1

1

2

No. of Sections

3

3

2

2

1

2

1

1

No. of Magazine

No. of Reference Books

No. of Books

No. of Periodicals

Size of the Library in sq.feet

Other

Librarian

Library facilities

(iv) Cash

(iii) Individual cheque

(ii)through single cheque transfer advice

(i)name of bank through which salary is drawing

Mode of payment of salary

Admission Period

Vacation Period

Academic Session Period

Class wise enrolment of school for the current session
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mailto:krishnainternationalschoolagra@gmail.com

