1	Name Of The School With Address:		
		Krishna International School Vill - Hingot Kheria,	
	(Strictly As Per Affiliation Sanction letter or as	Bamrauli Katara, Agra 282006 (U.P)	
	permitted by the Board)		
/i)	E - Mail	krishnainternationalschoolagra@gmail.com	
(i) (ii)	Phone No.	7500760061	
(11)	Thore No.	730070001	
2	Year of Establishment of School	2012	
	Whether NOC from State/UT or Recommendation of		
3	Embassy of India obtained?	Yes	
(1)			
(i)	NOC No	2762 / 15-13-91-4 (46) / 91	
(ii)	NOC issuing date	01-08-2018	
4	Is the school is recognized, if yes by which Authority	Yes, By C.B.S.E	
_	Status of Affiliation Permanent/Regular/Provisional	Pogular	
5		Regular	
(i)	Affiliation No.	2132226	
(ii)	Affiliation With the Board Since	2016	
(iii)	Extension Of Affiliation Upto	2026	
6	Name Of Trust/Society/Company Registered Under	Lord Shri Bankey Bihari Educational and Welfare	
6	Name Of Trust/Society/Company Registered Under Section 25 of The Company Act,1956.	Lord Shri Bankey Bihari Educational and Welfare Society	
6	Section 25 of The Company Act,1956.	Society	
6		Society	
6	Section 25 of The Company Act,1956.	Society 21-01-2029	
6	Section 25 of The Company Act,1956. Period upto which Registration of Trust/Society is Valid	Society 21-01-2029 Mr. Chandrakant Yadav Krishna International	
7	Section 25 of The Company Act,1956. Period upto which Registration of Trust/Society is Valid Name of the Manager/President Chairman /	Society 21-01-2029 Mr. Chandrakant Yadav Krishna International School Hingot Kheria, Bamrauli Katara, Fatehabad	
7	Section 25 of The Company Act,1956. Period upto which Registration of Trust/Society is Valid	Society 21-01-2029 Mr. Chandrakant Yadav Krishna International	
7	Section 25 of The Company Act,1956. Period upto which Registration of Trust/Society is Valid Name of the Manager/President Chairman / Correspondent	21-01-2029 Mr. Chandrakant Yadav Krishna International School Hingot Kheria, Bamrauli Katara, Fatehabad Road Agra-282006 (U.P)	
7	Section 25 of The Company Act,1956. Period upto which Registration of Trust/Society is Valid Name of the Manager/President Chairman / Correspondent Principal Name & Qualification	Mr. Chandrakant Yadav Krishna International School Hingot Kheria, Bamrauli Katara, Fatehabad Road Agra-282006 (U.P) Mr. Kuldeep Singh Yadav M.A. / B. Ed	
7	Section 25 of The Company Act,1956. Period upto which Registration of Trust/Society is Valid Name of the Manager/President Chairman / Correspondent	21-01-2029 Mr. Chandrakant Yadav Krishna International School Hingot Kheria, Bamrauli Katara, Fatehabad Road Agra-282006 (U.P)	
7	Section 25 of The Company Act,1956. Period upto which Registration of Trust/Society is Valid Name of the Manager/President Chairman / Correspondent Principal Name & Qualification	Mr. Chandrakant Yadav Krishna International School Hingot Kheria, Bamrauli Katara, Fatehabad Road Agra-282006 (U.P) Mr. Kuldeep Singh Yadav M.A. / B. Ed	
7	Section 25 of The Company Act,1956. Period upto which Registration of Trust/Society is Valid Name of the Manager/President Chairman / Correspondent Principal Name & Qualification	Mr. Chandrakant Yadav Krishna International School Hingot Kheria, Bamrauli Katara, Fatehabad Road Agra-282006 (U.P) Mr. Kuldeep Singh Yadav M.A. / B. Ed	
7	Section 25 of The Company Act,1956. Period upto which Registration of Trust/Society is Valid Name of the Manager/President Chairman / Correspondent Principal Name & Qualification	Mr. Chandrakant Yadav Krishna International School Hingot Kheria, Bamrauli Katara, Fatehabad Road Agra-282006 (U.P) Mr. Kuldeep Singh Yadav M.A. / B. Ed	
7	Section 25 of The Company Act,1956. Period upto which Registration of Trust/Society is Valid Name of the Manager/President Chairman / Correspondent Principal Name & Qualification	Mr. Chandrakant Yadav Krishna International School Hingot Kheria, Bamrauli Katara, Fatehabad Road Agra-282006 (U.P) Mr. Kuldeep Singh Yadav M.A. / B. Ed	
7	Section 25 of The Company Act,1956. Period upto which Registration of Trust/Society is Valid Name of the Manager/President Chairman / Correspondent Principal Name & Qualification	Mr. Chandrakant Yadav Krishna International School Hingot Kheria, Bamrauli Katara, Fatehabad Road Agra-282006 (U.P) Mr. Kuldeep Singh Yadav M.A. / B. Ed	
7	Section 25 of The Company Act,1956. Period upto which Registration of Trust/Society is Valid Name of the Manager/President Chairman / Correspondent Principal Name & Qualification	Mr. Chandrakant Yadav Krishna International School Hingot Kheria, Bamrauli Katara, Fatehabad Road Agra-282006 (U.P) Mr. Kuldeep Singh Yadav M.A. / B. Ed	

		LdS	t Three Ye	ears Result		
	Result - X					
	Session	Total	Pass	Pass Percentage		
	2022 - 23	64	60	93.75%		
	2023 - 24	51	50	98.04%		
	2024 - 25	61	52	85.24%		
	1					
		1	- XII			
	Session	Total	Pass	Pass Percentage		
	2022 - 23	64	39	60.94%		
	2023 - 24 2024 - 25	40 47	38 32	95.00% 68.08%		
	2024 - 23	4/	32	08.08%		
.0		(1). Infra	structure	& Campus Area		
_	In sq. m			7210 sq. mtrs. (Approx)		
	Built up area(s			4630 sq.mtrs. (Approx)		
	Area of playgroun			3566 sq.mtr.		
	(2). No. & size of th	e class rooms		26 (500 to 600 sq. ft.)		
	(3). No.& size of th	e laboratories		6		
	Physics	_ab		600 sq. ft.		
	Chemistry	[,] Lab		600 sq. ft.		
	Biology	Lab		600 sq. ft.		
	Mathemati	cs Lab		600 sq. ft.		
	Social Scien	ce Lab	600 sq. ft.			
	Computer Lab			600 sq. ft.		
	Internet Fa	cility		Yes		
	No. of Girls	Γoulets		25		
	No of Boys	Toilet		32		
i)	Swimming			No		
ii)	Indoor Games			Yes		
iii)	Dance Ro			Yes		
iv)	Gymnasium			No		
v)	Music Ro			Yes		
vi)	Hostel			No		
vii)	Health and medic	cal Check up		Yes		

11 Details of fees		(Monthly tution fees)	
	1	1200 p.m.	
	2	1250 p.m.	
	3	1300 p.m.	
	4	1350 p.m.	
	5	1400 p.m.	
	6	1450 p.m.	
	7	1500 p.m.	
	8	1550 p.m.	
	9	1900 p.m.	
	10	2100 p.m.	
	11	2400 - 2600 p.m.	
	12	2800 - 3000 p.m.	
12	Transport Facility	No	
	Laboratories	yes	
	Physics Lab	yes	
	Chemistry Lab	yes	
	Biology Lab	yes	
	Mathematics Lab	yes	
	Social Science Lab	yes	
	Principal	1	
	Vice-Principal / Head Master	1	
	PGT's	15	
	TGT's	5	
	PRT / NTT	13	
	Counsellor & Wellness Teacher	1	
	Librarian	1	
	Other	5	
	Teacher Section Ratio	1:1.5	
14	Details of salary being paid by the school to teaching staff/non-teaching staff(To be updated time to time Scale of Pay		
	Principal	15600-39100 Rs	
	Vice-Principal / Head Master	14100-34800 Rs	
	PGT's	14100-34800 Rs	
	TGT's	13900-34800 Rs	
	PRT / NTT		
		13500-34800 Rs	
	Counsellor & Wellness Teacher	13900-34800 Rs	

	Librarian		13900-34800 Rs			
	Other					
15	Mode of payment of salary					
	(i)name of bank through which sala	ary is drawing	HDFC Bank			
	(ii)through single cheque trans	fer advice	Yes			
	(iii) Individual cheque		N/A			
	(iv) Cash		N/A			
16	Library facilities					
	Size of the Library in sq.f	eet	1200 sq.feet			
	No. of Periodicals		15			
	No. of Books		More than 3500			
	No. of Reference Book	S	About 1200			
	No. of Magazine		6			
	Others		[8			
17	Name of the Grievance/redressal officer with Email id		Mrs.Chandrakant Yadav			
			krishnainternationalschoolagra@gmail.com			
18	Class wise e	nrolment of scho	ol for the current session			
	Class	No. of Sections	Enrollment			
	I	2	43			
	II	1	25			
	III	1	39			
	IV	1	27			
	V	1	33			
	VI	1	41			
	VII	2	53			
	VIII	1	40			
	IX	2	47			
	X	2	61			
	XI	3	47			
	XII	3	47			
10	Acadomic Cossies Desir	.d	From April to March			
19	Academic Session Perio	Ju Tarana	From April to March			
20	Vacation Period		From May to June			
20	Vacation renou		in toll may to Julie			
21	Admission Period		From March to July			